
FILTEC®+

A C

D E F

2,5 
pas 
mini

Entraineur

B

H

G

Percage Taraudage Pose Entraineur
non rompu

8

Ø et pas
nominal x d

D : long.
de base du
taraudage

H : Nombre
de spires à
l’état libre

Tolérance -0,25

CODIFICATION
127 : Filtec+

125 : Filtec+vert
104 : Lockfil+

Ø
foret

A : Perçage

Tolérances
mini
maximini  - maxi

B : Ø
ext. mini

Taraudage

C : Ø
sur flancs

G : Ø à
l’état libre

METRIQUE

M 7 x 1,00
7,217 

+ 0,190

7,650 

+ 0,092

1 d

1,5 d

2 d

2,5 d

3 d

7,00

10,50

14,00

17,50

21,00

7,30 8,300

5,45 

8,45 

11,40 

14,75

17,90 

8,40 8,65

127 07 01 07 00
127 07 01 10 50
127 07 01 14 00
127 07 01 17 50
127 07 01 21 00

M 8 x 1,00
8,217 

+ 0,190

8,650 

+ 0,092

1 d

1,5 d

2 d

2,5 d

3 d

8,00

12,00

16,00

20,00

24,00

8,30 9,300

6,30

9,80 

13,30

17,00 

20,50

9,45 9,75

127 08 01 08 00
127 08 01 12 00
127 08 01 16 00
127 08 01 20 00
127 08 01 24 00

M 8 x 1,25
8,271

+ 0,212

8,812 

+ 0,099

1 d

1,25 d

1,5 d

2 d

2,5 d

3 d

8,00

10,00

12,00

16,00

20,00

24,00

8,40 9,624

4,80

6,10

7,50

10,75

13,70

16,65 

9,70 9,90

127 08 02 08 00
127 08 02 10 00
127 08 02 12 00
127 08 02 16 00
127 08 02 20 00
127 08 02 24 00

M 9 x 1,25
9,271

+ 0,212

9,812 

+ 0,099

1 d

1,5 d

2 d

2,5 d

3 d

9,00

13,50

18,00

22,50

27,00

9,40 10,624

5,40 

8,70

12,10 

15,50

18,35 

10,70 10,90

127 09 02 09 00
127 09 02 13 50
127 09 02 18 00
127 09 02 22 50
127 09 02 27 00

M 10 x 1,00
10,217 

+ 0,190

10,650 

+ 0,092

1 d

1,5 d

2 d

2,5 d

3 d

10,00

15,00

20,00

25,00

30,00

10,30 11,300

7,90

12,60

17,00

21,55 

26,05

11,60 11,90

127 10 01 10 00
127 10 01 15 00
127 10 01 20 00
127 10 01 25 00
127 10 01 30 00

M 10 x 1,25
10,271 

+ 0,212

10,812 

+ 0,099

1 d

1,5 d

2 d

2,5 d

3 d

10,00

15,00

20,00

25,00

30,00

10,40 11,624

6,15

10,00

13,50

17,00 

20,70 

11,75 12,00

127 10 02 10 00
127 10 02 15 00
127 10 02 20 00
127 10 02 25 00
127 10 02 30 00

M 10 x 1,50
10,324 

+ 0,236

10,974 

+ 0,115

1 d

1,25 d

1,5 d

2 d

2,5 d

3 d

10,00

12,50

15,00

20,00

25,00

30,00

10,50 11,948

5,00

6,50 

8,10

11,25 

14,25

17,25 

12,05 12,35

127 10 03 10 00
127 10 03 12 50
127 10 03 15 00
127 10 03 20 00
127 10 03 25 00
127 10 03 30 00


